
                     2024 - 2025 Tate High School Athletic Head Coaches

SPORT NAME EMAIL CELL PHONE
Athletic Director Greg Blackmon GBlackmon@ecsdfl.us 850-554-7676
Baseball Brett McCullough BMcCullough@ecsdfl.us 850-712-6850
Basketball (Boys) Clyde Abney CAbney@ecsdfl.us 850-602-4675
Basketball (Girls) Garrett Maum GMaum@ecsdfl.us 225-439-0905
Cheerleading Morgan White AWhite2@ecsdfl.us 850-288-0795
Cross Country (Boys) Chad Lynch CLynch1@ecsdfl.us 303-895-7840
Cross Country (Girls) Elerene Walters EWalters1@ecsdfl.us 850-454-8065
Flag Football Josh Hardy JHardy@ecsdfl.us 770-608-5319
Football Rhett Summerford RSummerford@ecsdfl.us 850-748-8106
Golf (Boys) Greg Blackmon GBlackmon@ecsdfl.us 850-554-7676
Golf (Girls) Melinda Wyatt MWyatt@ecsdfl.us 850-516-1497
Lacrosse Lee Jennings LJennings1@ecsdfl.us 850-501-3993
Soccer (Boys) Mason Clarke mason@thepensioncenter.com 850-982-4873
Soccer (Girls) Jason Providence Dayday06@hotmail.com 850-501-5202
Softball Melinda Wyatt MWyatt@ecsdfl.us 850-516-1497
Swim / Dive Kevin Menser KMenser@ecsdfl.us 850-741-6802
Tennis (Boys) David Bonucchi DBonucchi@ecsdfl.us 850-377-2079
Tennis (Girls) Hunter Duffy HDuffy@ecsdfl.us 850-501-0320
Track (Boys) Chelsie Roper CRoper@ecsdfl.us 850-341-9582
Track (Girls) Elerene Walters EWalters1@ecsdfl.us 850-454-8065
Volleyball (Girls) Dottie Powell DPowell3@ecsdfl.us 913-609-0032
Weightlifting (Boys) Frank Williamson FWilliamson@ecsdfl.us 850-380-6442
Weightlifting (Girls) Taylor Brown CBrown23@ecsdfl.us 850-776-6740
Wrestling (Boys) Chris Gaukel CGaukel@ecsdfl.us 619-309-8676
Wrestling (Girls) Chris Bounds CGaukel@ecsdfl.us 619-309-8676

Athletic Trainer Sally Alfred sally.alfred@theandrewsinstitute.com 850-637-7811
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